MULTIPLE OUTPUT PROGRAMMABLE LINEAR D.C. POWER SUPPLY
IF-5\*‘,Il U-SU\I',1A U W\I'.1\ l'I>5V,lK
BLMIE MASTER 5 Ifllif
r‘-= . 3 -=I.
VOLTABE
mam i==-$31;
gunmanIluul 9'3CiC
OUHIBIT 'mmr

§1mVrms(5Hz~1MHz)
Specifications subject to change without notice. PD-OOOODGD1 DH
ORDERING INFORMATION
GPD-23035 GPD-23035 2 Channels, 180\ll/ Programmable Linear DC Power Supply User Manual X l ' Power cord Xl
GPD_3303S GPD_3303S 3 Channdsk 195W programmable Linear DC Power Supp|y GPD-23035 Test Lead GTL-104Ax2;European Test Lead GTL-204Ax2, GTL-201Ax1
GPD_4303S GPD_4303S 4 channels 195W pr rammable Linear DC Power S I GPD-33035 Test Lead GTL-104Ax2,GTL-105Ax1;European Test Lead GTL-203Ax1,GTL-204Ax2,GTL-201Ax1
Ch eh’ °g l uppll GPD-43035 Test Lead GTL-104Ax2,GTL-105Ax2;European Test Lead GTL-203Ax2,GTL-204Ax2,GTL-201Axi
GPD'33°3D C'PD'33°3D 3 3"“ 'l95W P'°g'a'"'“ab"“ L"“’a’ DC P°“"“'S“PPY GPD-3303D Test Lead GTL-104Ax2 GTL-105Ax1'Eur0pean Test Lead GTL-203Ax1 GTL-204Ax2 GTL-201Ax1
GTL-246 USB Cable
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Global Headquarters U.S.A. Subsidiary
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD. INSTEK AMERICA CORP.